Access Point

Uriin
TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS

POINT

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

UBIQUITI LOCO5AC 5GHZ NANOSTATION (LOCO5AC)

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ LOCO M5 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOMS5)

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

42,69 USD

48,69 USD

51,36 USD

26,11 USD

28,89 USD

67,94 USD



